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PCCHA - Road To Reno LAE #3
5/6 Year Old Open Results

Horse

| TALK TOO MUCH
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: ONE TIME MS SAMMIE

SMART N HOTTISH
S: HOTTISH
D: SMART LITTLE WREN

SUGARLESSS
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: LIL BIT RECKLESS

HERRADURA CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: MATE STAYS HERE

SMOOTH DECEPTION
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: ESPUMA

REYZIN PIPER
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: FORT WORTH PIPELINE

CD METALLIC FLASH

CINCO SWIM

SKYS HUEY BOY
S: THOMAS E HUGHES
D: OAKS ON THE SKYLINE

METALLIC LIBERTY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: STARS AND CATS

HASHTAG METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHES PLAYIN TAG

PRINCE METALLIC

METTALIC BLACK MAGIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: LITTLE BLACK BOON

BOON REY
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: REYGINA

REYZIN YOUR GUNS
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: JAEBARS ANGEL

REYVEER
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CHARLIES ANGEL REY

Rider

TIM EMMETT SMITH
PAYSON, AZ

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

TIM EMMETT SMITH
PAYSON, AZ

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

DYLAN MEYER
JACKSON, CA

SCOTT MARTIN
ACAMPO, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

JADE M KELLER
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

WILLIAM ROBERTSON
WELLS, NV

JADE M KELLER
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

WILLIAM ROBERTSON
WELLS, NV

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

BCCEI

Friday, 7/29/22
$500.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

LEVISAY FARMS LLC
CRESTON, CA

DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY
RENO , NV

CANYON CREEK RANCH
SALIDA, CO

RICK GALLES
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

MELISSA CORCORAN
ALAMO, CA

RON WOODHOUSE
IONE, CA

KIMBERLY THOME
SANTA ROSA, CA

JULIE SANDFORD
ORANGE, CA

JUSTIN ROCKEY
LANCASTER, CA

TIM PLATE
WINDSOR, CO

TOM MONCKTON
FRANKTOWN, CO

VICKIE MULLINS
PASO ROBLES, CA

KELLEY CARSWELL-HANEBERG
PRINCEVILLE, HI

DARYL P SANTOS
ELKO, NV

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

SHELLI MOREDA
COUNCIL, ID

Score

76

75

745

74.5

74

74

73.5

73

73

72

71

71

70

68

60

60

Payout
$1,077.36

$861.88

$538.68

$538.68

$287.29

$287.29

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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5/6 Year Old Open Results Paying 6 places
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
HOT WHITTLE KITTY COOKIE BANUELOS PAULA GAUGHAN 60 $0.00
S: HOTTISH LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: SMART WHITTLE KITTY
GOOD TIME MARY COOKIE BANUELOS PAULA GAUGHAN 60 $0.00
LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
SPECIAL EDITION CAT ERIC WISEHART RICK GALLES 60 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT HEMET, CA ALBUQUERQUE, NM
D: PG SPECIAL EDITION
CR TUFF HEARTTHROB ERIC WISEHART LUKE NGUYEN 60 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF HEMET, CA ROLLING HILLS, CA
D: CR CATS MEOW
ONE ROYAL KITTY RG JOSHUA K HOFELDT REBECCA & JOHN HOFELDT 0 $0.00
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY EAGLE MOUNTAIN, UT GREEN RIVER, WY
D: SMART KITTY RG
SUMKINDA KITKAT TIM EMMETT SMITH KAITLYN LAUBE 0 $0.00
S: KIT KAT SUGAR PAYSON, AZ CORONA, CA
D: SOME KINDA SWEETY
CLOSER SANDY WYLD BONELLI SANDY WYLD BONELLI 0 $0.00
S: KIT KAT SUGAR PETALUMA, CA PETALUMA, CA
D: AUTUMN CLOSIN IN
CD METALLIC STAR ERIC WISEHART JOHN & JUDY HORMUTH PARTNERSHIP 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT HEMET, CA ORANGE, CA
D: TF CEE DEE STARS
Total Payout $3,591.18

BCCEI
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